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Game No. Home

1 KAz

2 DEN

3 ITA

4 GBR

5 CHN

6 POL

7 DEN

8 POL

9 GBR

10 ITA

11 CHN

12 POL

13 CHN

14 GBR

15 KAZ

Guest

CHN

GBR

POL

ITA

DEN

KAZ

ITA

CHN

KAZ

KAZ

GBR

DEN

ITA

POL

DEN

BEST PLAYER OF THE GAME SELECTED BY THE TEAM

Best Players
13.

KAZ:

DEN:

ITA:

GBR:
CHN:
POL:
DEN:
POL:
GBR:

ITA:

CHN:

POL:

CHN:

GBR:

KAZ:

19.

18.

18.

8.

12.

2.

13.

25.

14.

21.

1.

17.

7.

17.

As of SUN 25 JAN 2015

LIKHAUS Tatyana
HANSEN Josefine
STOCKER Franziska
URQUHART Jessica
XING Lixue
WIECZOREK Kamila
ANDERSEN Amalie
STRZELECKA Joanna
BROOKS Molly
GALTIERI Federica
WANG Wenzhuo
SASS Martyna
JIANG Bowen
BARWELL Bethany

BUSHUYEVA Xenia

Best Players
CHN:

GBR:
POL:

ITA:

DEN:

KAZ:

ITA:

CHN:

KAZ:

KAZ:

GBR:

DEN:

ITA:

POL:

DEN:

1.

24,

7.

1.

23.

21.

11.

20.

19.

21.

19.

11.

16.

HE Siye

MATTHEWS Chloe
TOMCZOK Olivia
POMPANIN Eugenia
EBERHARDT Kirstine
ALDABERGENOVA Malika
MATTIVI Nadia
WANG Xinyu
RAMAZANOVA Elvira
SHYOKOLOVA Arina
PEARSON Susanna
WEIS Michelle
ROSSI Cloe
KORKUZ Dominika

JENSEN Sanne
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